Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015
10km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Miinchen
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mysportswear 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Minchen | 1
PWC 1

mysportswear 2

pbb 1

stylefruits 1

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
mysportswear 3
Freescale Sportclub 1
Goethe lauft 1

Accor Runners 1

PWC 2

BLFD 1

Sony Music 1

Fujitsu Runners 1
Isenbruck Bésl Horschler LLP 1
PWC 3

Turtlelinis 1

Kafer 1

PWC 1

Telemotive AG 1

Fuijitsu Runners 1

TT Runners 1
mysportswear 1

Proteros 1

Freescale Sportclub 1
Sony Music 1

Recht flott 1

Fujitsu Runners 2

PWC 2

Accor Runners 1

pbb 1

3M ESPE Wadlbeisser 1
Goethe lauft 1

LDBV 1

Bauinnung 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 1

PWC 3

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Mensing Felicitas
Groger Christine
Schneider Nalah
Dittmar Beate
Spendl Kathrin
Schnell Kristina
Plank Stephanie
Kalus Magdalena
Smith Caroline
Zachari Simona
Lécher Petra
Pieruz Jessica
Hodek Stephanie
Niemann Susanna
Nisius Rita
Guttmann Melanie
Langosch Christina
Weber Helene
Sacher Jacquelin
Forster Marius
Wallebohr Martin
Ransmann René
Janousek Martin
lacobescu Georgica
Hage Thorsten
Gommeringer Pierre
von Strenge Patrick
Hessler Konrad
Seitz Lukas

Ittner Patrick
Garcia Pierre

Koch Daniel
Osswald Peter
Gross Bruno
Ehmer Andor
Messerschmith Rene
Reinhard Martin

Fischl Christian

00:38:57
00:48:42
00:46:33
00:52:03
00:49:13
00:51:05
00:51:46
00:55:11
00:46:04
00:49:46
00:53:40
00:54:30
00:50:50
00:57:08
00:55:58
00:55:44
00:59:58
00:54:42
00:56:16
00:36:28
00:34:06
00:39:11
00:37:09
00:38:02
00:35:33
00:39:48
00:40:03
00:40:05
00:41:08
00:42:58
00:40:09
00:43:13
00:42:31
00:38:16
00:39:23
00:43:34
00:39:28

00:44:18

Seidel llka

Ottlik Carolin
Fedchenko Maria
Wager Simone
Wheeler Felicitas
Weichand Andrea
Miiller Nicole
Kaiser Anja
Singer Katie
Kaschl Mohni Elke
Steffanus Melanie
Rohl Josephine
Rupprecht Isabelle
Ohde Friederike
Nétscher Lisa
Engel Sabine
Déorfler Alexandra
Richter Julia
Danzer Claudia
Koznar Marek
Berger Robin
Miihischlegel Ralf
Blatt Stephan
Olson Markus
Krapp Stephan
Lehmann Mark
Willersinn Uwe
Bender Philip
Loderer Johann
Schubert Sven
DAnglade Guillaume
Hackmann Ernst
Eberle Roman
Blaumer Nikolai
Meier Thomas
Bauer Andreas
Détterl Sebastian

Angabe keine

terme: e
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00:47:01 Biolik Nicole 00:49:00 Eberlein Maria 00:50:54 03:05:52
00:48:44 Ribner Sabine 00:51:00 Milger Christine 00:51:47 03:20:13
00:52:29 Feller Viktoria 00:54:19 Kreitner Katharina 00:54:21 03:27:42
00:52:47 Maier Alexandra 00:55:10 Marion Schmid 00:55:10 03:35:10
00:54:51 Wiesmeier Isabella 00:57:55 Lenz Ute 00:58:02 03:40:01
00:55:31 Sedimeier Elisabeth 00:57:11 Krischer Lilly 00:57:12 03:40:59
00:52:31 Koch Sonja 00:57:08 Jakob Nadine 01:01:05 03:42:30
00:55:11 Matzka Madgalena 00:56:11 Kummer Vera 00:56:11 03:42:44
00:52:01 Scharfenberg Coline 00:55:32 Gommeringer Sylvette 01:09:08 03:42:45
00:52:59 Joéhnk Lena 00:58:33 Manus Mechtild 01:02:33 03:43:51
00:55:17 Kirschbaum Christine 00:56:56 Ifsen Judith 00:58:04 03:43:57
00:55:22 Spannbauer Heike 00:55:27 StiBegger Nadine 00:59:14 03:44:33
00:58:56 Gasteiger Stephanie 01:01:00 Gattinger Alexa 01:02:28 03:53:14
00:58:54 Keil Nicole 00:58:54 Happerger Martina 01:04:24 03:59:20
00:56:57 Spindler Sabine 00:58:57 Kray Magdalena 01:09:12 04:01:04
00:55:55 Pintsch Tanja 01:03:40 Laus Judith 01:08:49 04:04:08
01:00:56 Kopfer Nadja 01:02:18 Winkler Eva 01:03:02 04:06:14
01:04:39 Althoff Katarina 01:04:39 Seiler Melanie 01:04:41 04:08:41
01:03:53 Saumer Elizabeth 01:04:12 Stibi Kristina 01:09:44 04:14:05
00:36:46 Bieler Maximilian 00:38:20 Angabe keine 00:42:26 02:34:00
00:36:47 Elio Sirotti Stefano 00:42:48 Brahima Coulibaly 00:44:05 02:37:46
00:39:32 Bandorf Matthias 00:39:51 Hohenadl Tom 00:40:38 02:39:12
00:38:10 Miranda Christian 00:40:01 Stolz Ralf 00:45:33 02:40:53
00:39:01 Todt Maik 00:43:55 Rabenstein Wilhelm 00:44:51 02:45:49
00:38:44 Kiefersauer Reiner 00:44:54 Krapp Jonas 00:48:22 02:47:33
00:41:41 Lesbats Mathieu 00:42:30 Geishauser Joachim 00:44:22 02:48:21
00:41:17 Haigis Steffen 00:43:13 Taylor Carl 00:44:40 02:49:13
00:40:13 Bauer Franz 00:45:25 Dastis Juan Carlos 00:46:59 02:52:42
00:42:15 Fritz Ebehard 00:44:34 Schmidt Wolfgang 00:45:01 02:52:58
00:43:06 Angabe keine 00:43:23 Burnashov Anton 00:43:49 02:53:16
00:42:07 Walther Joachim 00:44:59 Haas Alexander 00:47:27 02:54:42
00:43:25 Setzer Sebastian 00:44:22 Grasshoff Armin 00:45:13 02:56:13
00:42:43 Herrmann Andreas 00:46:20 Baki Aykut 00:46:21 02:57:55
00:43:50 Warak Richard 00:47:26 Wallraff Bernd 00:49:47 02:59:19
00:44:10 Kraft Stefan 00:47:53 Vielhauer Claus 00:48:02 02:59:28
00:44:04 Lachner Reinhard 00:44:09 Toppe Hillmar 00:49:00 03:00:47
00:46:49 Eisenhut Gregor 00:47:03 Rodler Christoph 00:47:42 03:01:02
00:45:12 Schneider Carsten 00:47:03 Frey Pascal 00:47:47 03:04:20
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015
10km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Miinchen
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Fuijitsu Runners 3

Basware 1

Freescale Sportclub 2

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Telemotive AG 2

Allen & Overy LLP 1
mysportswear 2

Flying Dachshunds 1

Netapp 1

Kéfer 1

TT Runners 2

Telemotive AG 3

Fujitsu Runners 4

Mentor 1

Bundesamt firr Strahlenschutz 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 2
Geographic 1

LDBV 2

kiecom 1

Sony Music 2

Fujitsu Runners 5

BLFD 1

pbb 2

Freescale Sportclub 3

PWC 4

Augustiner Laufteam 1

BTV 1

AILE 1

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1

GMI 1

Accor Runners 2

Fujitsu Runners 6

Telemotive AG 4

GSK 1

Convivium Gastronomie 1
StMAS 1

Isenbruck Bosl Horschler LLP 1

Opendi 1

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Leisner Stefan
Reisner Martin
Thole Peter
Weinmann Sven
Neubauer Simon
Veith Alexander
Magg Konstantin
Griiter Benedikt
Neumayr Helmut
Saumer Christian
Kohler Jan
Bachmann Christian
Heidenreich Séren
Marx Stefan
Daniel Soéder
Beckstein Wolfgang
Gall Thomas
Kaser Bernhard
Seethaler Alex
Kubran Jan
Rovekamp Patrick
Kollmann Tassilo
Quentin Jorg
Lehmann Stephan
Malmberg Andreas
Ott Ulrich
Anschitz Christopher
Hanscho Philipp
Weber Stephan
Hagn Andreas
Hagen Olaf
Werner Steffen
Schwenk Michael
Dawirs Philipp
Gutmann Benjamin
Reipen Dr.Markus
Engel Ingo

Kéllmann Volker

00:45:05
00:37:56
00:45:46
00:43:06
00:45:43
00:40:50
00:45:22
00:46:21
00:46:57
00:41:59
00:45:37
00:47:50
00:47:42
00:41:30
00:45:42
00:47:49
00:48:25
00:49:07
00:46:23
00:47:38
00:49:54
00:47:08
00:48:28
00:50:00
00:48:30
00:42:53
00:48:17
00:48:23
00:46:35
00:47:55
00:51:09
00:52:13
00:53:03
00:48:34
00:48:16
00:45:11
00:53:57

00:45:01

Zoliner Benno
Latif Parwes

Luft Stefan

Haller Stephan
Butenweg Stefan
Janisch Gregor
Markert Rolf
Falconi Guillermo
Doering Leontin
Chotsko Marc
Prinoth Dirk
Deibel Philipp
Weiser Ronny
Wambach Achim
Alexander Perzimaier
Thoma Anselm
Kratel Jirgen
Weichand Jurgen
Mann Markus
Kilian Hanno
Rettmann Alexander
Stébler Wolfgang
Baumhauer David
Ghazinour Akbar
Schreiber Mathias
Fabian Robert
Berchtenbreiter Thomas
Yargici Tomas
Schiffner Dirk
Haufe Marc
Burchhardt Ronny
Geers Frank
Zosch Marco
Geiger Andreas
Siegmann Dirk
Spath Philipp
Briintjen Thorsten

Schmidt André

terme: e
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00:45:22 Aigner Stephan 00:46:35 Walker Florian 00:47:22 03:04:24
00:40:16 Schnorr Martin 00:48:18 Paulik Thomas 00:58:14 03:04:44
00:46:16 Hiimmer Norbert 00:46:34 Seibold Peter 00:47:12 03:05:48
00:45:50 Nothaas Rainer 00:47:52 Bauer Wolfgang 00:49:24 03:06:12
00:46:40 Loéhrke Robert 00:46:59 Schwermann Klaus 00:47:12 03:06:34
00:45:36 Wagner Jens 00:50:16 Epe Daniel 00:53:13 03:09:55
00:47:34 GroRe Tobias 00:48:40 Andreas Brocking 00:48:57 03:10:33
00:47:11 Schatz Simon 00:49:02 Rieck Matthias 00:49:32 03:12:06
00:46:57 Grumes Uwe 00:47:18 Keck Torsten 00:50:58 03:12:10
00:48:19 Weigelt Stefan 00:49:38 Gottwald Peter 00:52:18 03:12:14
00:48:05 Brandl Markus 00:48:43 Erencia-Guerrero Juan 00:50:52 03:13:17
00:48:07 Shterev Plamen 00:48:40 Blechinger Markus 00:49:48 03:14:25
00:48:53 Zankov Emil 00:49:21 Foag Wolfgang 00:49:47 03:15:43
00:50:51 Hansen Dirk 00:50:59 Valenta Ferenc 00:53:06 03:16:26
00:47:52 Augusto Giussani 00:51:16 Michael Blimm 00:54:03 03:18:53
00:50:02 Franck Andreas 00:51:02 Meixner Martin 00:52:10 03:21:03
00:49:02 Stuber Ludwig 00:51:38 Waider Claus-Peter 00:52:53 03:21:58
00:50:09 Neumeier Aaron 00:51:18 Hartmann Frank 00:51:33 03:22:07
00:46:58 Fischer Sven 00:48:42 Bezold Alex 01:00:52 03:22:55
00:50:56 Voss Norbert 00:52:10 Haensel Yannik 00:52:33 03:23:17
00:51:05 Fabre Sebastien 00:51:20 Brockmann Gerhard 00:51:51 03:24:10
00:48:50 Kéhler Clemens 00:52:40 Zobel Toni 00:55:37 03:24:15
00:50:15 Hilz Roland 00:52:57 Hackenbroch Wolfgang 00:53:35 03:25:15
00:51:07 Alberizzi Jacobo 00:51:36 Straub Stefan 00:52:40 03:25:23
00:48:58 Wende Alexander 00:53:31 Geck Michel Sebastian 00:54:29 03:25:28
00:48:52 Rauch Stefan 00:55:18 Georgi Lars 00:59:04 03:26:07
00:53:34 Simon Daniel 00:53:34 Léhr Markus 00:54:13 03:29:38
00:50:15 Hanscho Samuel 00:52:04 Ambrosch Peter 00:59:20 03:30:02
00:51:17 Steinhardt Volker 00:56:57 Bergs Bela 00:57:08 03:31:57
00:51:51 Witzer Thomas 00:55:46 Zinsou Alban 00:56:30 03:32:02
00:52:00 Leducq Guillaume 00:53:38 Erdenberger Alexander 00:55:46 03:32:33
00:52:42 Stetter Martin 00:53:55 Brunhuber Horst 00:54:01 03:32:51
00:53:05 Schwaegerl Thomas 00:53:28 Pongracz Franz 00:53:55 03:33:31
00:49:40 Laux Frederik 00:56:05 Kramer Robert 01:00:28 03:34:47
00:53:17 Héhle Daniel 00:56:43 Hohle Frank 00:57:17 03:35:33
00:50:37 Bachl Thomas 00:57:48 Thiel Patrick 01:03:23 03:36:59
00:54:04 Lahrtz Fritz 00:55:32 Laus Florian 00:55:55 03:39:28
00:52:12 Friesinger Thomas 00:54:40 Dehn Arne 01:08:10 03:40:03
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015
10km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Miinchen
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Freescale Sportclub 4

LDBV 3

Bauinnung 2

pbb 3

BLFD 2

Fujitsu Runners 7

RUETZ SYSTEM SOLUTIONS 1
Allen & Overy LLP 2

Fuijitsu Runners 8

Fujitsu Runners 9

Kafer 2

Fujitsu Runners 10

Fujitsu Runners 11

Eibl Team /Talentteam Enf 1
mysportswear 1

PWC 1

Freescale Sportclub 1
Bauinnung 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 1
Telemotive AG 1

Goethe lauft 1

LDBV 1

mysportswear 2

PWC 2

Proteros 1

pbb 1

TSV SchleiBheim 1

Accor Runners 1

Fujitsu Runners 1

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
3M ESPE Wadlbeisser 1

PWC 3

Sony Music 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 2
mysportswear 3

Heuking 1

Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz 1

PWC 4

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Marco Cassol
Strauch Denis
Hodemacher Moritz
Weill Christian
Blana Matthias
Jorgensen Niels
Segura Jerez Alberto
Schmid Simon
Frejek Peter
Robinson Alan
Mergarten Julian
Stowasser Uwe
Bohm Mark

Feiler Norman
lacobescu Georgica
Forster Marius
Gommeringer Pierre
Bock Claudia
Reinhard Martin
Wallebohr Martin
Gross Bruno
Ehmer Andor

Todt Maik

Bieler Maximilian
Hage Thorsten
Koch Daniel
Seidel Felix
Garcia Pierre
Ransmann René
Weinmann Sven
Osswald Peter
Ittner Patrick

von Strenge Patrick
Eisenhut Gregor
Magg Konstantin
Metz Frank

Daniel Soder

Angabe keine

00:53:19
00:51:34
00:49:31
00:54:20
00:55:50
00:54.04
00:54.01
00:53:38
01:00:15
01:01:.07
00:54:32
01:03:58
01:04:18
00:34:44
00:38:02
00:36:28
00:39:48
00:43:13
00:39:28
00:34:06
00:38:16
00:39:23
00:43:55
00:38:20
00:35:33
00:43:13
00:40:21
00:40:09
00:39:11
00:43:06
00:42:31
00:42:58
00:40:03
00:47:03
00:45:22
00:45:46
00:45:42

00:43:23

Laudenbach Andreas
Huth Christian
Santos Sergop
Cretu Christian
Ahlbach Peer

Viehhauser Michael

Galindo Rosique Juan Carlos

Werner Christian
Nielsen Manfred
Haubl Franz
Pietzka Mario
Flchsl Christian
Miiller Tom
Neumeyer Regina
Mensing Felicitas
Koznar Marek
Lehmann Mark
Messerschmith Rene
Détterl Sebastian
Berger Robin
Blaumer Nikolai
Rumpfinger Johann
Rabenstein Wilhelm
Angabe keine
Krapp Stephan
Hackmann Ernst
Rogler Nina
DAnglade Guillaume
Mihlischlegel Ralf
Haller Stephan
Eberle Roman
Schubert Sven
Willersinn Uwe
Rodler Christoph
Markert Rolf
Marschall Ricarda
Alexander Perzimaier

Burnashov Anton
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00:54:57 Scharfenberg Stefan 00:55:33 Ebert Florian 00:58:29 03:42:18
00:52:20 Angabe keine 00:55:17 Niezel Benjamin 01:04:22 03:43:33
00:57:28 Mitkow Uwe 00:59:46 Kettl Christian 01:00:40 03:47:25
00:57:33 Baumann Christian 00:57:55 Fottner Josef 00:58:17 03:48:05
00:56:05 Meixner Daniel 00:57:54 Ongyerth Gerhard 00:59:36 03:49:25
00:57:27 Koller Stefan 00:58:58 Ries Wolfgang 01:00:14 03:50:43
00:58:12 Leinsle Hermann 01:01:23 Homm Jirgen 01:02:33 03:56:09
00:56:31 Hugo Tobias 01:05:38 Seidl Lorenz 01:06:26 04:02:13
01:00:26 Augustin Richard 01:01:06 Hahn Dietmar 01:01:07 04:02:54
01:01:20 Mollenhauer Maximilian 01:02:35 Nagelein Bastian 01:02:42 04:07:44
00:59:33 Schlegel Johannes 01:04:56 Kamm Maximilian 01:11:56 04:10:57
01:03:58 Schuy Albert 01:04:13 Bodo Federico 01:04:16 04:16:25
01:04:32 Schinck Martin 01:07:53 Fujitsu Runners 01:09:09 04:25:52
00:36:53 Mattes Alex 00:38:50 Heim Thea 00:39:46 02:30:13
00:38:57 Olson Markus 00:39:01 Seidel llka 00:47:01 02:43:01
00:36:46 Schneider Nalah 00:46:33 Fedchenko Maria 00:52:29 02:52:16
00:41:41 Smith Caroline 00:46:04 Singer Katie 00:52:01 02:59:34
00:43:34 Bauer Andreas 00:44:04 Cappel Claudia 00:50:32 03:01:23
00:46:49 Groger Christine 00:48:42 Ottlik Carolin 00:48:44 03:03:43
00:36:47 Holl Franziska 00:45:24 Nicola Mirela 01:07:56 03:04:13
00:43:50 Zachari Simona 00:49:46 Kaschl Mohni Elke 00:52:59 03:04:51
00:41:58 Meier Thomas 00:44:10 Pfaffenzeller Agnes 01:01:05 03:06:36
00:44:51 Biolik Nicole 00:49:00 Eberlein Maria 00:50:54 03:08:40
00:42:26 Feller Viktoria 00:54:19 Kreitner Katharina 00:54:21 03:09:26
00:38:44 Hoppner Sabine 00:53:41 Staudt Doris 01:01:32 03:09:30
00:43:25 Spend| Kathrin 00:49:13 Wheeler Felicitas 00:54:51 03:10:42
00:48:34 Osterhold Felix 00:50:22 Kratzer Katharina 00:51:36 03:10:53
00:42:07 Locher Petra 00:53:40 Steffanus Melanie 00:55:17 03:11:13
00:39:32 Nisius Rita 00:55:58 Natscher Lisa 00:56:57 03:11:38
00:45:50 Johnson Cordula 00:49:05 Loffel Cornelia Jacqueline 00:55:00 03:13:01
00:42:43 Hristova Elena 00:53:14 Schimpfhauser Margit 00:56:15 03:14:43
00:43:06 Pieruz Jessica 00:54:30 Rohl Josephine 00:55:22 03:15:56
00:41:17 Niemann Susanna 00:57:08 Ohde Friederike 00:58:54 03:17:22
00:47:42 Riibner Sabine 00:51:00 Milger Christine 00:51:47 03:17:32
00:47:34 Dittmar Beate 00:52:03 Wager Simone 00:52:47 03:17:46
00:46:04 Angabe keine 00:47:25 Chertkova Elena 00:58:39 03:17:54
00:47:52 Karine Chabrel 00:51:27 Kathrin Arnold 00:55:28 03:20:29
00:43:49 Spannbauer Heike 00:55:27 SiiBegger Nadine 00:59:14 03:21:53
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015
10km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Miinchen
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
kiecom 1

pbb 2

BLFD 1

Accor Runners 2

mysportswear 4

Fujitsu Runners 2
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen 1 3
PWC 5

Kéfer 1

Sony Music 2

Freescale Sportclub 2
Geographic 1

mysportswear 5

LG Mettenheim 1

GMI 1

Goethe lauft 2

Isenbruck Bosl Horschler LLP 1
PWC 6

GSK 1

Mentor 1

RUETZ SYSTEM SOLUTIONS 1
Telefonica Deutschland 1

MGS 1

BLFD 2

PWC 7

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 2
Kafer 2

BLFD 3

Isenbruck Bosl Horschler LLP 2

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Weber Stephan
Seethaler Alex
Setzer Sebastian
Kollmann Tassilo
Walther Joachim
GroRe Tobias
Bandorf Matthias
Beckstein Wolfgang
Fischl Christian
Saumer Christian
Haigis Steffen
Lesbats Mathieu
Gall Thomas

Hackl Christian
Esefeld Katrin
Hagn Andreas
Warak Richard
Engel Ingo
Schneider Carsten
Dawirs Philipp
Marx Stefan
Segura Jerez Alberto
Rausch Marc Oliver
Kochmann Jorg
Kohler Clemens
Malmberg Andreas
Steinhardt Volker
Weigelt Stefan
Blana Matthias

Lahrtz Fritz

00:46:35
00:46:23
00:44:22
00:47:08
00:44:59
00:48:40
00:39:51
00:47:49
00:44:18
00:41:59
00:43:13
00:42:30
00:48:25
00:49:16
00:39:15
00:47:55
00:47:26
00:53:57
00:47:03
00:48:34
00:41:30
00:54:01
00:50:47
00:47:52
00:52:40
00:48:30
00:56:57
00:49:38
00:55:50

00:55:32

Schiffner Dirk
Mann Markus
Grasshoff Armin
Stibler Wolfgang
Haas Alexander
Andreas Brocking
Hohenadl Tom
Thoma Anselm
Angabe keine
Chotsko Marc
Taylor Carl
Geishauser Joachim
Kratel Jirgen
Koksa Pawel
Kienzl Johann
Haufe Marc
Wallraff Bernd
Briintien Thorsten
Frey Pascal
Geiger Andreas
Wambach Achim
Henneberger Margot
Ober Annette
Weil3 Alexandra
Zobel Toni
Schreiber Mathias
Bergs Bela
Gottwald Peter
Ahlbach Peer

Laus Florian

terme: e
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00:51:17 Plank Stephanie 00:51:46 Miiller Nicole 00:52:31 03:22:09
00:46:58 Seethaler Yvonne 00:51:47 Winkler Jennifer 00:57:54 03:23:02
00:45:13 Wiesmeier Isabella 00:57:55 Lenz Ute 00:58:02 03:25:32
00:48:50 Hodek Stephanie 00:50:50 Rupprecht Isabelle 00:58:56 03:25:44
00:47:27 Kirschbaum Christine 00:56:56 Ifsen Judith 00:58:04 03:27:26
00:48:57 Maier Alexandra 00:55:10 Marion Schmid 00:55:10 03:27:57
00:40:38 Spindler Sabine 00:58:57 Kray Magdalena 01:09:12 03:28:38
00:50:02 Schimpfhauser Eva 00:54:09 Prantl Nina-Maria 00:57:00 03:29:00
00:45:12 Langosch Christina 00:59:58 Dorfler Alexandra 01:00:56 03:30:24
00:48:19 Sacher Jacquelin 00:56:16 Danzer Claudia 01:03:53 03:30:27
00:44:40 Keil Nicole 00:58:54 Happerger Martina 01:04:24 03:31:11
00:44:22 Scharfenberg Coline 00:55:32 Gommeringer Sylvette 01:09:08 03:31:32
00:49:02 Rosler Isabel 00:56:45 Majewski Kerstin 00:58:35 03:32:47
00:54:41 Kalus Magdalena 00:55:11 Kaiser Anja 00:55:11 03:34:19
00:53:03 Winter Tanja 00:59:07 Staudenmeir Robert 01:02:58 03:34:23
00:51:51 Friedlhuber Sandra 00:52:37 Wahr Sandra 01:02:05 03:34:28
00:49:47 Johnk Lena 00:58:33 Manus Mechtild 01:02:33 03:38:19
00:54:04 Guttmann Melanie 00:55:44 Engel Sabine 00:55:55 03:39:40
00:47:47 Kopfer Nadja 01:02:18 Winkler Eva 01:03:02 03:40:10
00:49:40 Linde Eva 00:57:44 Watermann Lisa 01:04:32 03:40:30
00:50:51 Forstner Monika 01:03:57 Jung Karin 01:04:21 03:40:39
00:54:34 Delgado Mary 00:55:27 Galindo Rosique Juan Carlos 00:58:12 03:42:14
00:57:35 Eisenried Stefanie 00:57:47 Lehnert Enrico 01:00:33 03:46:42
00:55:42 Langer Olaf 00:57:17 Sigl Katharina 01:10:39 03:51:30
00:55:37 Gasteiger Stephanie 01:01:00 Gattinger Alexa 01:02:28 03:51:45
00:48:58 Schnaiter Julia 01:06:36 Dovenbarger Sascha 01:07:43 03:51:47
00:57:08 Koch Sonja 00:57:08 Jakob Nadine 01:01:05 03:52:18
00:52:18 Saumer Elizabeth 01:04:12 Stibi Kristina 01:09:44 03:55:52
00:56:05 Ongyerth Gabi 01:04:10 Sahler Hildegard 01:05:41 04:01:46
00:55:55 Pintsch Tanja 01:03:40 Laus Judith 01:08:49 04:03:56
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